Cat 6A Pat
Introdu
Dax Ory
voice, vi
A/B, AN
complian
1000BAS
Analog a

Humidity : 10%‐65%
Cat 6A Patch cords Rev:1 Ver:1 Dt: 20‐8‐2011
Ordering information:
DX-C06001[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1meter
DX-C06002[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 2 meters
DX-C06003[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 3 meters
DX-C06004[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 4 meters
DX-C06005[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 5 meters
DX-C06006[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 6 meters
DX-C06007[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 7 meters
DX-C06008[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 8 meters
DX-C06009[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 9 meters
DX-C06010[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 10 meters
DX-C060XX[10G] : Dax Oryx CAT 6A UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord – XX meters
DX-C06001[10G]-x : Dax Oryx CAT 6A Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 1meter
DX-C06002[10G]-x : Dax Oryx CAT 6A Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 2 meters
DX-C06003[10G]-x : Dax Oryx CAT 6A Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 3 meters
DX-C06004[10G]-x : Dax Oryx CAT 6A Cross over UTP 4Pr. Patch Cord - 4 meters